1.
6.
10.
15.
23.

21.
22.
27.
41.
43.

37.
38.
50.
51.
75.

5.
7.
9.
124,
142,

16.
30.
42,
95.
120.

33.
62.
63.
82.
96.

18.
74.
77.
84.
107.

47.
80.
87.
92.
100.

9. RUNCARD
20.

61.

91.

93.

165.

\

" Tourlaghi 2024

G.S. Fraveggio *

1. G.S. FRAVEGGIO
2. U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD
3. RUNNERS TEAM ZANE'
4. ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
5. POL.VA GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI
6. A.A.A.MALO
7. ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO

8. LAGARINA CRUS TEAM

Urlaghi
CORSA A TAPPE

31/05/2024

Classifica a squadre - Tappa

1h06'03
PERCO Emilio

COZZINI Enrico
TECCHIOLLI Nicholas
DERIU Paolino
TOMAZZOLI Massimiliano

1h12'58 + 6'55
VALDUGA Claudio

ANDRIGHETTONI Claudia

UBER Andrea

SCREMIN Renzo

BARONI Sara

1h17'09 + 11'06
PETTINA Gianluca

DE ZEN Davide

MAGANZA Ivan

DALLA VECCHIA Stefano
ZANOVELLO Kristian

1h17'10 + 11'07
PAOLAZZI Christian

ZENI Luca

GIOVANETTI Luna

PEDRANZ Lucia

BREDEON Antonio

1h19'01 + 12'58
FILIPPI Gabriele

GIRARDINI Giuseppe

PIVA Stefano

RICCADONNA Piercarlo

DALBON Luciano

1h20'21 + 14'18
CHANTELOUP Jean Louis
BORTOLOTTO Stefano
SBALCHIERO Anna

DAL SANTO Alberto
ZEQIRI Daniel

1h21'05 + 15'02
BERLANDA Corrado

ZANOLLI Graziano

CARLIN Giulia

MATTEI Attilio

TONIDANDEL Giovanna

1h23'14 +17'11
GIORDANI Monica

FERRARI Nicoletta

ZANDONAI Moreno

DOSSI Monica

DALLACOSTA Mauro

1h25'13 + 19'10
BERNABE Alessandro
BOMBARDELLI Stefano
LENZI Francesca
TORCHIANA Alessandro
MOTTA Giovanni

Timing and data processing

'ngkro o
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v

Jrentics

GS FRAVEGGIO

TéTino

0h12'00
0h12'50
0h13'13
0h13'45
0h14'15

0h14'02
0h14'07
0h14'21
0h1513
0h1515

0h14'51
0h14'58
0h15'26
0h15'27
0h16'27

0h12'32
0h13'04
0h13'12
0h18'37
0h19'45

0h13'46
0h14'27
Oh15'14
0h17'13
0h18'21

0h14'36
0h15'52
0h15'57
0h16'42
0h17'14

0h13'47
0h16'24
0h16'32
0h16'46
0h17'36

0h15'23
0h16'33
0h16'53
0h17'01
0h17'24

0h13'56
0h15'50
0h17'00
0h17'06
0h21'21

1

v
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10. U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D. 1h41'57 + 35'54

66. MIORI Stefano 0h16'06
83. BALDESSARI Erika 0h16'44
167. BONECCHER Ornella 0h21'26
180. OSS CAZZADOR Milena 0h22'25
204. BONECCHER Ida 0h25'16
L J
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